Designazione
HFC-23

HFC-125
HFC-227ea - FM 200

HFC-236fa
halon-1211
halon-1301
halon-2402
(halon-1202
IG01

IG 55

IG 100

NAF S 1l

IG 541

Nome Completo
Trifluorometano

1,1,1,2,2-pentafluoroetano

Formula Chimica
CHF3

C2HF5
(CHF2CF3)
C3HF7

1,1,1,2,3,3,3-eptafluoropropan (CF3CHFCF3)

1,1,1,3,3,3-esafluoropropano
Bromoclorodifluorometano
Bromotrifluorometano
Dibromotetrafluoroetano
Dibromodifluorometano

C3H2F6
(CF3CH2CF3)
CF2BrCl
CF3Br
C2F4Br2
CBr2 F2

HCFC 22 + 124 + 123 + C10H16



GWP
12000

3400

3500

9400

6900

0

0 3,91 baras 101,7 ¢°C

10

1.25

o

0.03

temp. Criti NOAEL

LOAEL Effetto sui radicali liberi
30 30

10

9%  10.50% si

43 52

43 52

Effetto freddo

Si



Volume per Classe A Porgetto
644 g/mc

502 g/mc

5.8 625 g/mc 7% in volume

0,51 mc/mc
0,44 mc/mc
0,48 mc/mc

Scarica
10s

10s

10s

60s
60s
60s
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